Closed Transactions:

Ticket

255357445

255482296

255357375

255482317

255482354

255357278

Open Time

2022.11.11 06:27:27

2022.11.11 21:06:23

2022.11.11 06:26:57

2022.11.11 21:06:43

2022.11.11 21:07:09

2022.11.11 06:26:07

Account Details Kept Hidden

Type

sell

buy

buy

sell

sell

buy

Size

133.00

2.80

2.10

2.80

2.80

4.20

Item

usdx-
dec22

usdcad

gold

gbpusd

eurusd

audusd

Price

108.097

1.32520

1750.55

1.18412

1.03574

0.66043

S/L

0.000

0.00000

0.00

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

T/P

0.000

0.00000

0.00

0.00000

0.00000

0.00000

Close Time

2022.11.14 06:29:08

2022.11.14 06:28:58

2022.11.14 06:28:49

2022.11.14 06:28:26

2022.11.14 06:25:37

2022.11.14 06:25:20

Price

106.816

282320128
1.32711
282357948

1759.67

282320113

1.17577

282357962

1.03096

282357976

0.66749

282320095

2022 November 14,

Commission Taxes Swap

0.00 0.00 0.00

FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -7.59
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -42.48
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -3.42
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 9.72
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -17.09
FRM FOREXTRADE1
0.00 0.00 -60.86

Closed P/L:

10:10

Profit

1
703.73

402.98

915.20

2
338.00

1
338.40

2
965.20

10
663.51

10 602.65
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